
Balises de couleur2021
Verzy 29.5.2021

ASO Sillery

Etienne BENEDETTI
5101GE ENS
Circuit : Orange
Distance : 3390m (Dénivelé 70m)
Temps : 0:57:51 (17'04"/km)

25/38 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Camille ANDRE 0:26:49
2. Cindy BECU 0:32:25
3. Mathieu VAYSSAT 0:33:26

1. 64 00:06:10 143m 43'07"/km
2. 61 00:03:25 00:09:35 237m 14'25"/km
3. 60 00:05:32 00:15:07 151m 36'39"/km
4. 51 00:04:55 00:20:02 345m 14'15"/km
5. 65 00:04:01 00:24:03 177m 22'42"/km
6. 56 00:03:00 00:27:03 197m 15'14"/km
7. 57 00:02:40 00:29:43 143m 18'39"/km
8. 71 00:02:12 00:31:55 168m 13'06"/km
9. 62 00:04:23 00:36:18 227m 19'19"/km

10. 70 00:02:14 00:38:32 119m 18'46"/km
11. 68 00:04:36 00:43:08 288m 15'58"/km
12. 63 00:03:36 00:46:44 373m 9'39"/km
13. 66 00:02:44 00:49:28 182m 15'01"/km
14. 69 00:02:05 00:51:33 167m 12'29"/km
15. 59 00:03:19 00:54:52 237m 14'00"/km
16. 49 00:02:02 00:56:54 131m 15'31"/km
17. 999 00:00:57 00:57:51 105m 9'03"/km
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